
 
D’ARGENZIO	
  WINERY’S	
  WINE	
  LIST	
  

	
  

WINE	
   PRICE	
   PICCOLO	
  
5%	
  OFF	
  

PRIMO	
  I	
  
10%	
  OFF	
  

PRIMO	
  VIP	
  
20%	
  OFF	
   QUANTITY	
  

2014	
  Chardonnay	
  –	
  Unoaked	
  
Mendocino	
  County	
   $29.00	
   $27.50	
   $26.10	
   $23.20	
   	
  

2014	
  Moscato	
  Di	
  Fresco	
  
Lake	
  County	
  

$22.00	
   $20.90	
   $19.80	
   $17.60	
   	
  

2014	
  Rossato	
  Di	
  LoIodice	
  –	
  Rosé	
  of	
  Sangiovese	
  
Russian	
  River	
  Valley,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$24.00	
   $22.80	
   $21.60	
   $19.20	
   	
  

2012	
  Pinot	
  Noir	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  HARVEST	
  FAIR	
  &	
  SUNSET	
  AWARD	
  WINNER!	
  
Gaps	
  Crown	
  Vineyard,	
  Sonoma	
  Coast	
   $60.00	
   $57.00	
   $54.00	
   $48.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Sangiovese	
  Sant’Angelo	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Napa	
  Valley	
  

Wine	
  Club	
  
Exclusive	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Montepulciano	
  
Mt.	
  Oso,	
  Tracy	
  Hills,	
  California	
  

Wine	
  Club	
  
Exclusive	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Aglianico	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Mt.	
  Oso,	
  Tracy	
  Hills,	
  California	
  

Wine	
  Club	
  
Exclusive	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2012	
  D’Alfonso	
  Super	
  Tuscan	
  Blend	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
California	
   $40.00	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Syrah	
  	
  
Bailey	
  Vineyard,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
   $50.00	
   $47.50	
   $45.00	
   $40.00	
   	
  

2011	
  Old	
  Vine	
  Zinfandel	
  
Russian	
  River	
  Valley,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$45.00	
   $42.75	
   $40.50	
   $36.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Old	
  Vine	
  Zinfandel	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SUNSET	
  AWARD	
  WINNER!	
  
Chalk	
  Hill,	
  Russian	
  River	
  Valley	
   $40.00	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2012	
  Barbera	
  di	
  Niccolo	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  HARVEST	
  FAIR	
  AWARD	
  WINNER!	
  
Bedrock	
  Vineyard,	
  Sonoma	
  Valley	
  

Wine	
  Club	
  
Exclusive	
   $33.25	
   $31.50	
   $28.00	
   	
  

2011	
  Sagrantino	
  	
  
Mt.	
  Oso,	
  Tracy	
  Hills,	
  California	
  	
  

Wine	
  Club	
  
Exclusive	
   $38.00	
   $36.00	
   $32.00	
   	
  

2005	
  Randy	
  Rhoads	
  Cabernet	
  Sauvignon	
  
Sonoma	
  County	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

$53.00	
   $50.35	
   $47.70	
   $42.40	
   	
  

2011	
  Petite	
  Sirah	
  
Russian	
  River	
  Valley,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$38.00	
   $36.10	
   $34.20	
   $30.40	
   	
  

	
  
~SALE	
  WINES~	
  

Mix	
  &	
  Match	
  Case	
  for	
  $100	
  
2008	
  Pinot	
  noir	
  
Russian	
  River	
  Valley,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   	
  

2008	
  Pinot	
  noir	
  –	
  Old	
  Vine	
  Cherry	
  Block	
  
Russian	
  River	
  Valley,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   	
  

2006	
  Pinot	
  noir	
  
Sonoma	
  Coast,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   	
  

2010	
  Sangiovese	
  Sant’Angelo	
  
Sonoma	
  Mountain,	
  Sonoma	
  County	
  

$12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   	
  

2008	
  D’Amerone	
  –	
  Dessert	
  Red	
  Wine	
  
Sonoma	
  County	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   $12.00	
   	
  

	
  
A	
  FEW	
  WINE	
  CLUB	
  BENEFITS…	
  

Discounts	
  on	
  Bottles,	
  Glasses,	
  and	
  Event	
  Tickets.	
  
Access	
  to	
  our	
  Wine	
  Club	
  Exclusive	
  Wines.	
  

Complimentary	
  Wine	
  Tastings	
  every	
  time	
  you	
  visit.	
  
	
  

Please	
  ask	
  for	
  further	
  information!	
  

	
  


