D'ARGENZIO WINERY'S WINE LIST

Wine	Price	PICCOLO 5% OFF	PRIMO I 10% OFF	PRIMO VIP 20% OFF	QUANTITY
2014 Chardonnay – Unoaked <i>Mendocino County</i>	\$29.00	\$27.50	\$26.10	\$23.20	
2014 Moscato Di Fresco Lake County	\$22.00	\$20.90	\$19.80	\$17.60	
2014 Rossato Di Lolodice – Rosé of Sangiovese Russian River Valley, Sonoma County	\$24.00	\$22.80	\$21.60	\$19.20	
2012 Pinot Noir HARVEST FAIR & SUNSET AWARD WINNER! Gaps Crown Vineyard, Sonoma Coast	\$60.00	\$57.00	\$54.00	\$48.00	
2012 Sangiovese Sant'Angelo Napa Valley	Wine Club Exclusive	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2012 Montepulciano Mt. Oso, Tracy Hills, California	Wine Club Exclusive	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2012 Aglianico Mt. Oso, Tracy Hills, California	Wine Club Exclusive	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2012 D'Alfonso Super Tuscan Blend California	\$40.00	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2012 Syrah Bailey Vineyard, Sonoma County	\$50.00	\$47.50	\$45.00	\$40.00	
2011 Old Vine Zinfandel Russian River Valley, Sonoma County	\$45.00	\$42.75	\$40.50	\$36.00	
2012 Old Vine Zinfandel SUNSET AWARD WINNER! Chalk Hill, Russian River Valley	\$40.00	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2012 Barbera di Niccolo <i>Bedrock Vineyard, Sonoma Valley</i> HARVEST FAIR AWARD WINNER!	Wine Club Exclusive	\$33.25	\$31.50	\$28.00	
2011 Sagrantino Mt. Oso, Tracy Hills, California	Wine Club Exclusive	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	
2005 Randy Rhoads Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma County	\$53.00	\$50.35	\$47.70	\$42.40	
2011 Petite Sirah Russian River Valley, Sonoma County	\$38.00	\$36.10	\$34.20	\$30.40	

~SALE WINES~

Mix & Match Case for \$100

Tim a riuten duse for \$100								
2008 Pinot noir Russian River Valley, Sonoma County	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00				
2008 Pinot noir - Old Vine Cherry Block Russian River Valley, Sonoma County	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00				
2006 Pinot noir Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00				
2010 Sangiovese Sant'Angelo Sonoma Mountain, Sonoma County	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00				
2008 D'Amerone – Dessert Red Wine Sonoma County	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00				

A FEW WINE CLUB BENEFITS...

Discounts on Bottles, Glasses, and Event Tickets.

Access to our Wine Club Exclusive Wines.

Complimentary Wine Tastings every time you visit.